LLYNIRI
EDYCIA 1
DYSTANS GIGA



OPEN M

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Zawodnik
Wojciech CENIUCH
Marco Héantschel
Kamil Wiecek
Piotr Cibart
Christoph Hopp
Przemek Olejnik
Bartosz Btaszczyk
Michat Gérniak
Adrian Rulinski
Artur Bogdan
Pawet Kalita Kalita
Jakub Struch
Marcin Burchacki
Tomasz Jaworski
Przemystaw Janik
Grzegorz Kalenko
Michat Wasielewski
Jan Krukowski
Michat Wawer
Karol Pietraszuk

Roderik Daul

Nr startowy
607
618
651
608
620
637
601
616
642
602
626
645
606
624
622
625
647
629
648
660

609

Zespot

Cartusia Kartuzy

Arka1 Stargard

Baltic Home Swinoujécie

Tryton Bike Team

Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
GALBIER BIKEFUN TEAM
Tryton Bike Team

BIKE TEAM roletki.nome.pl
MEDLooK Cycling Team Stubice
WALKA KOSTRZYN

Baltic Home Swinoujécie

2x3 Racing Team

Bike Team roletki.home.pl

Atlas Ward Racing Team

Walka Kostrzyn

Grawerowanie3D Racing Team

Pomiar 1
01:06:41
01:06:44
01:06:41
01:06:43
01:06:44
01:06:50
01:06:45
01:06:41
01:09:27
01:09:25
01:08:37
01:09:27
01:08:11
01:09:26
01:08:37
01:11:13
01:08:22
01:11:13
01:08:10
01:15:53

01:17:37

Czas
02:14:51
02:15:27
02:15:35
02:16:34
02:16:50
02:17:05
02:17:13
02:20:40
02:21:10
02:21:10
02:21:10
02:21:13
02:22:14
02:23:26
02:23:40
02:27:00
02:28:13
02:30:27
02:34:20
02:34:26

02:35:07



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Marcin Stwora
Krzysztof Jankowski
Michat Brytan
Robert Matuszczak
Pawet Bryta
Wiestaw Pikosz
Dobiestaw Drzymata
Sebastian Wozniak
Maciej Zieba
tukasz Ledniak Lesniak
Krzysztof Kawa
Marcin Nowicki
Piotr Nowicki

Pawel Kulesz
Andrzej Paczkowski
Krzysztof Skierlak
Pawet Wieczorek
Jacek Jabtoriski
Tomasz Osipowicz
Jacek Wiecek
Krzysztof Wichtacz
DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz
Jakub Osipowicz

Aleksander Deboa

646

623

605

634

604

640

612

653

655

631

628

635

636

630

639

643

650

621

638

652

649

614

659

611

GK Gryf Tczew

JF Duet Goleniow

Kalmar Bike Team
Fol-Tech Team pl
Arka 1 Stargard
AGA TEAM MTB

Meble Art Design

Arka 1 Stargard

Tricarbon.pl

Arka 1 Stargard

Tryton bike team

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl
LUKS 3 Piaseczno /ApartPark Apartamenty

Stowarzyszenie Rowerowy Szczecinek

Arka1 Stargard
Arka 1 Stargard

Gréd Santok

01:16:23

01:16:20

01:16:21

01:17:07

01:16:45

01:16:53

01:18:10

01:16:19

01:16:20

01:16:50

01:18:39

01:18:57

01:18:12

01:17:08

01:18:12

01:19:27

01:23:14

01:21:42

01:23:41

01:20:12

01:23:15

01:25:15

01:24:52

01:29:14

02:36:21
02:36:44
02:37:01
02:37:49
02:38:18
02:38:18
02:38:59
02:39:48
02:40:25
02:40:47
02:41:10
02:42:07
02:44:26
02:45:19
02:45:47
02:47:35
02:52:23
02:52:42
02:54:15
02:54:55
02:56:40
03:01:18

03:03:21



46
47
48
49

50

Jakub Antkowiak
Piotr Grzegorczyk
Maciej Lissowski
Krzysztof Rodziewicz

artur gaj

600
617
632
641

615

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
MEDLooK Cycling Team Stubice
ARBET TEAM

Meble Art Design

uks sportowiec pita

02:16:37
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF



OPEN R

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Pomiar 1 Czas
1 Katarzyna Dgbrowicz 610 Komorniki MTB Team 01:23:24 02:48:18

2 Barbara Borowiecka 603 Szczepan Bike Giant Gorzow DNF



R2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Barbara Borowiecka 603 Szczepan Bike Giant Gorzéw DNF



R3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Katarzyna Dabrowicz 610 Komorniki MTB Team 01:23:24 02:48:18



Mi

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Kamil Wigcek 651 Arka1 Stargard 01:06:41 02:15:35



M2

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Wojciech CENIUCH
Michat Gorniak
Adrian Rulinski
Jakub Struch
Marcin Burchacki
Jan Krukowski
Michat Wawer
Pawet Wieczorek

Jakub Antkowiak

Nr startowy
607
616
642
645
606
629
648
650

600

Zespot

Cartusia Kartuzy
RYBCZYNSKI-BIKES Remmers Team
GALBIER BIKEFUN TEAM
MEDLooK Cycling Team Stubice

WALKA KOSTRZYN

Walka Kostrzyn
LUKS 3 Piaseczno /ApartPark Apartamenty

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team

Pomiar 1
01:06:41
01:06:41
01:09:27
01:09:27
01:08:11
01:11:13
01:08:10
01:23:14

02:16:37

Czas
02:14:51
02:20:40
02:21:10
02:21:13
02:22:14
02:30:27
02:34:20
02:52:23



M3

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

Zawodnik

Marco Héantschel
Christoph Hopp
Bartosz Btaszczyk
Artur Bogdan
Pawet Kalita Kalita
Michat Wasielewski
Roderik Daul
Marcin Stwora
Krzysztof Jankowski

Sebastian Wozniak

tukasz Lesniak Lesniak

Pawel Kulesz
Jakub Osipowicz

Maciej Lissowski

Nr startowy
618
620
601
602
626
647
609
646
623
653
631
630
659

632

Zespot

Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team
Tryton Bike Team
BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl

Atlas Ward Racing Team

GK Gryf Tczew

AGA TEAM MTB

Arka 1 Stargard

ARBET TEAM

Pomiar 1
01:06:44
01:06:44
01:06:45
01:09:25
01:08:37
01:08:22
01:17:37
01:16:23
01:16:20
01:16:19
01:16:50
01:17:08
01:24:52

DNF

Czas
02:15:27
02:16:50
02:17:13
02:21:10
02:21:10
02:28:13
02:35:07
02:36:21
02:36:44
02:39:48
02:40:47
02:45:19
03:03:21



M4

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Zawodnik

Piotr Cibart
Przemek Olejnik
Tomasz Jaworski
Przemystaw Janik
Karol Pietraszuk
Michat Brytan
Robert Matuszczak
Pawet Bryta
Dobiestaw Drzymata
Maciej Zigba
Krzysztof Kawa
Marcin Nowicki
Piotr Nowicki
Andrzej Paczkowski
Jacek Jabtonski
Tomasz Osipowicz
Krzysztof Wichtacz
Aleksander Deboa
Piotr Grzegorczyk
Krzysztof Rodziewicz

artur gaj

Nr startowy
608
637
624
622
660
605
634
604
612
655
628
635
636
639
621
638
649
611
617
641

615

Zespot

Baltic Home Swinoujscie
Tryton Bike Team

Baltic Home Swinoujscie

2x3 Racing Team
Grawerowanie3D Racing Team

JF Duet Goleniow

Kalmar Bike Team
Arka 1 Stargard
Meble Art Design

Arka 1 Stargard

Tricarbon.pl
Tryton bike team

Stowarzyszenie Rowerowy Szczecinek

Arka 1 Stargard

MEDLooK Cycling Team Stubice

Meble Art Design

uks sportowiec pita

Pomiar 1
01:06:43
01:06:50
01:09:26
01:08:37
01:15:53
01:16:21
01:17:07
01:16:45
01:18:10
01:16:20
01:18:39
01:18:57
01:18:12
01:18:12
01:21:42
01:23:41
01:23:15
01:29:14
DNF
DNF

DNF

Czas
02:16:34
02:17:05
02:23:26
02:23:40
02:34:26
02:37:01
02:37:49
02:38:18
02:38:59
02:40:25
02:41:10
02:42:07
02:44:26
02:45:47
02:52:42
02:54:15
02:56:40



M5

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Grzegorz Kalenko
Wiestaw Pikosz
Krzysztof Skierlak
Jacek Wiecek

DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz

Nr startowy
625
640
643
652

614

Zespot

Bike Team roletki.home.pl
Fol-Tech Team pl

BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl
Arka1 Stargard

Gréd Santok

Pomiar 1
01:11:13
01:16:53
01:19:27
01:20:12

01:25:15

Czas
02:27:00
02:38:18
02:47:35
02:54:55

03:01:18
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